

## The County of Maui

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	CC	20-178	Version:	1				
Туре:	County Communication				Status:	Agenda Ready		
File created:	2/25	/2020			In control:	Council of the Co	ounty of Maui	
On agenda:	3/13	/2020			Final action:	3/13/2020		
Title:	DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF WATER SUPPLY, transmitting a proposed bill entitled "A BILL FOR AN ORDINANCE ESTABLISHING A NEW CHAPTER 3.93, MAUI COUNTY CODE, CREATING THE IMPACTS OF CLIMATE CHANGE AND SEA LEVEL RISE CAPITAL REPLACEMENT FUND FOR THE DEPARTMENT OF WATER SUPPLY".							
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. CC 20-178.pdf							
Date	Ver.	Action B	/		Act	ion		Result
3/13/2020	1	Council	of the County	/ of I	Maui Re	ferred to EDB		
	=сто			ססו	V transmittir	a a proposod	hill optitlad "A	

<u>DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF WATER SUPPLY</u>, transmitting a proposed bill entitled "A BILL FOR AN ORDINANCE ESTABLISHING A NEW CHAPTER 3.93, MAUI COUNTY CODE, CREATING THE IMPACTS OF CLIMATE CHANGE AND SEA LEVEL RISE CAPITAL REPLACEMENT FUND FOR THE DEPARTMENT OF WATER SUPPLY".